

Ü
ITEM NO.14

COURT NO.2

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (CrI)... 2011
CRLMP.NO(s). 15042

(From the judgement and order dated 20/11/2008 in CRLA No. 635/2006
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

CHHOTE LAL Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ROHTASH & ORS. Respondent(s)

(for permission to file SLP)

Date: 16/08/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Swaraj Kaushal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Madhukar, Adv.
Mr. Hariom Yaduvanshi, Adv.
Mr Anjani Kumar Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Permission to file SLP granted.
Issue notice.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
COURT MASTER

(Juginder Kaur)
Assistant Registrar