

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).6326/2011

CHHOTE LAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ROHTASH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 14/03/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Anjani Kumar Mishra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The ld. Counsel, Dr Monika Gusain confirms that they  
have been served with the paper books and they will file  
vakalatnama and counter affidavit for respondent No.7.

List again on 16.4.2012.

(S.G.SHAH)  
REGISTRAR

hj