

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).6326/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 20/11/2008 in CRLA No.635/2006, of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

CHHOTE LAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ROHTASH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 10/03/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anjani Kumar Mishra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

For RR 1-6 Mr. Rohit Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Amarjeet Singh, Adv.

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh,Adv.

For RR-7 Mr. Narender Hooda, Sr.Adv. AAG

Dr. Monika Gusain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for, four weeks' time is granted to file the
counter affidavit.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Indu Bala Kapur)
Court Master

