

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.)

No(s). 6326/2011

(Against the final judgment and order dated 20.11.2008 passed by the High Court of Punjab and Haryana at Chandigarh in Crl. Appeal No. 635-DB of 2006)

CHHOTE LAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ROHTASH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date : 21/11/2014

This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anjani Kumar Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rohit Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Amarjeet Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.

Ms. Sukhmani Bajwa, Adv.  
Mr. Manoj Sheoran, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Leave granted.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)  
COURT MASTER

(JASWINDER KAUR)  
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Meenakshi Kohli  
Date: 2014.11.22  
08:12:30 IST  
Reason: