

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Criminal Appeal No(s). 2490/2014

CHHOTE LAL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ROHTASH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 02/12/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Geeta Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Anjani Kumar Mishra, AOR (N.P.)

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Monika Gusain, AOR  
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel appearing for the appellant submits that the

learned arguing counsel is out of station and prays for  
an adjournment.

In view of the prayer made, list this criminal appeal next  
week.

(R.NATARAJAN)  
Court Master

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)  
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Gulshan Kumar Arora  
Date: 2015.12.02  
16:34:41 IST  
Reason: