

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 2490/2014

CHHOTE LAL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ROHTASH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 09/12/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s)

Dr. S. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Anjani Kumar Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Monika Gusain, Adv.
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel appearing for the appellant for some
time.
Liberty is given to the learned Counsel for the appellant to
give short notes in the matter.
List the Criminal Appeal tomorrow i.e., 10th of Decemb
er,
2015.

(VISHAL ANAND)
COURT MASTER

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Vishal Anand
Date: 2015.12.09
17:32:07 EASST
Reason: