

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 2490/2014

CHHOTE LAL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ROHTASH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 08-07-2021 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R. SUBHASH REDDY

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Anjani Kumar Mishra, AOR
Ms. Hardeep Kaur Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Shiv Ram Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Sandhya Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Dinesh Chander Yadav, AAG
Dr. Monika Gusain, AOR

Mr. Chinmoy Khaladkar, Adv.
Mr. B. K. Pal, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RLearned counsel for the appellant needs some more
time to prepare the matter to assist the Court.

List the matter after two weeks.

(NEETA SAPRA)
COURT MASTER(DIPTI KHURANA)
COURT MASTER